(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000091818270
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/12/0701027007 **78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<b>DT MAR 20 PH I2: 36</b> SLORE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only 3/20	

# **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# SUBJECT: Quality Pool Cleaning Service Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

The second with the Bandaka spin and sha

<b>√</b> \$78.75	<b>\$87.50</b>
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
ang <sup>ta</sup> ng cané kéta sa	Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: Isaac Williams

Name (Printed or typed)

1504 Lake Breeze Drive

Address

Wellington, Florida, 33414

City, State & Zip

954-593-6100

í

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** 

March 13, 2007

2 .....

**ISAAC WILLIAMS** 1504 LAKE BREEZE DRIVE WELLINGTON, FL 33414

SUBJECT: QUALITY POOL CLEANING SERVICE, INC. Ref. Number: W07000012319

We have received your document for QUALITY POOL CLEANING SERVICE, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes: A second s

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 307A00017547

en en la seconda de la sec Anglia de la seconda de la s

가 있는 것은 사람이 있었다. 이가 있는 것은 가장에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있었다. 것이 있는 것이 가 같은 것이 있는 같은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

# ARTICLE I NAME

è

The name of the corporation shall be:

Quality Pool Cleaning Service, Inc.

# ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

1504 Lake Breeze Drive Wellington, Florida, 33414

#### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Cleaning of pools

# ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100

# ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Isaac Williams 1504 Lake Breeze Drive Wellington, Florida, 33414 Title: Owner/Director

# ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Isaac Williams 1504 Lake Breeze Drive Wellington, Florida, 33414

# ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Isaac Williams 1504 Lake Breeze Drive Wellington, Florida 33414

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

ignature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator

3 15 07

/ MAR 20 PM 12: m